
HPL Marketing Contacts
Houston Pipe Line Company LP

Name Title Area of Responsibility Email Office Phone

Roy Patton SVP - Commercial Operations ET Fuel, NSL, HPL, ETC Katy, Oasis Roy.Patton@energytransfer.com 214-981-0771
Brian Riley VP Commercial Operations Houston Pipe Line Brian.Riley@energytransfer.com 713-989-7913
Greg Mueller Sr. Director - Commercial Services Houston Pipe Line Gas Supply Greg.Mueller@energytransfer.com 713-989-7918
Lee Papayoti Sr. Director - Commercial Operations Houston Pipe Line Gas Sales Lee.Papayoti@energytransfer.com 713-989-7919
Chris Riegler Sr. Manager - Commercial Services Houston Pipe Line Business Development Chris.Riegler@energytransfer.com 713-989-7914

Luke Fletcher SVP - Marketing & Optimization Commercial South Division  luke.fletcher@energytransfer.com 210-403-6492
Paul McPheeters VP-Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization paul.mcpheeters@energytransfer.com 210-403-7341
Mark Mandl Director - NGL Optimization Commercial Optimization mark.mandl@energytransfer.com 210-403-7354
Mark McCoy Director - Transportation HPL Commercial Optimization mark.mccoy@energytransfer.com 210-403-7352
Kevin Tindle Manager - Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization kevin.tindle@energytransfer.com 210-403-6494
Tim Small SVP - Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization tim.small@energytransfer.com 210-870-2743
Jennifer D. Merritt Associate Trader Commercial Optimization jennifer.merritt@energytransfer.com 210-870-2749
Pat O'Kane Sr. Director - PL Hedging/Commodity Commercial Optimization pat.okane@energytransfer.com 210-870-2744

Mario Rivera SVP - Commercial Operations Commercial South Division  mario.rivera@energytransfer.com 210-403-7346
Donald Lutken Director - Commercial Operations Commercial South Division donald.lutken@energytransfer.com 713-989-7917
Todd McEuen Director - Commercial Operations Business Development/Gas Supply todd.mceuen@energytransfer.com 210-403-6463
Victor Sanchez Sr. Manager - NGL Marketing Business Development/Gas Supply victor.sanchez2@energytransfer.com 210-403-6454
Adam Arthur Associate - Business Development Business Development/Gas Supply adam.arthur@energytransfer.com 210-403-6506
Koby Fenton Sr. Analyst - Commercial Operations Business Development/Gas Supply koby.fenton@energytransfer.com 210-403-6470

Steve Spaulding EVP - Commercial Commercial/Business Development steve.spaulding@energytransfer.com 210-403-6470
Valerie White SVP - Commercial Operations Commercial/Business Development valerie.white@energytransfer.com 713-989-2729
John DeGood VP - NGL Supply & Trading Commercial/Business Development john.degood@energytransfer.com 713-305-5421
Jeff Graves VP - Commercial/Business Development Commercial/Business Development jeff.graves@energytransfer.com 713-989-2749
Mark McKee VP - Commercial   Commercial/Business Development mark.mckee@energytransfer.com 713-989-2773
Zach Strait Director - NGL Trading Commercial/Business Development zach.strait@energytransfer.com 713-989-2748
Brian Webb Director - Commercial Operations Commercial/Business Development brian.webb@energytransfer.com 713-989-2319
David Mendoza Lead Analyst - Commercial Opertions Commercial/Business Development david.mendoza@energytransfer.com 713-989-2415
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